Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

JTCC Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5] 30.09.2007 10:55
Tavling (10 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PT Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PTTm
5 11:13:46.641 | 1:53.096 | 1:13.086 |  40.010 -
(17) Simon Reinberth 6 11:15:40.552 1:53.911  1:13.340 40.571 -
1 11:06:07.007 2:00.377 1:18.824 41.553 - 7 11:17:34.685 1:54.133  1:13.731 40.402 -
2 11:08:00.529 1:53.522 1:13.393 40.129 - 8 11:19:29.236 1:54.551  1:13.900 40.651 -
3 11:09:53.057 1:52.528 1:12.816 39.712 - 9 11:21:22.988 1:53.752  1:13.480 40.272 -
4 11:11:45.075 1:52.018  1:12.196 39.822 - 10 11:23:17.831 1:54.843 1:14.154 40.689 -
5 11:13:36.741 1:51.666  1:11.972 39.694 -
6 11:15:27.948 1:51.207  1:11.867 39.340 - (18) Jonas Brinkemar
7 11:17:19.222 1:51.274  1:11.770 | 39.504 - 1 11:06:08.214 2:01.235 1:19.086 42149 -
8 11:19:10.982 1:51.760 1:12.073 39.687 - 2 11:08:06.344 1:58.130 1:15.918 42212 -
9 11:21:03.009 1:52.027 1:12.595 39.432 - 3 11:10:01.440 1:55.006 1:14.215 40.881 -
10 11:22:56.369 1:53.360 1:13.508 39.852 - 4 11:11:55.726 1:54.286 1:13.480 40.806 -
5 11:13:49.562 1:53.836  1:13.495 |  40.341 -
(7) Joakim Ahlberg 6 11:15:43.155 1:53.593  1:12.921 40.672 -
1 11:06:07.643 2:00.806 1:18.525 42.281 - 7 11:17:36.842 1:53.687 1:13.271 40.416 -
2 11:08:03.118 1:55.475  1:14.897 40.578 - 8 11:19:30.148 [ 1:53.306 | 1:12.590 40.716 -
3 11:09:56.621 1:53.503 1:13.114 40.389 - 9 11:21:23.828 1:53.680 1:13.184 40.496 -
4 11:11:48.977 1:52.356  1:12.292 40.064 - 10 11:23:18.379 1:54.551 1:13.616 40.935 -
5 11:13:40.966 1:51.989  1:12.335 39.654 -
6 11:15:32.611 1:51.645 1:12.009 39.636 - (6) Marcus Ekstrém
7 11:17:23.904 1:51.203  1:11.619 | 39.674 - 1 11:06:12.273 2:03.472  1:20.798 42.674 -
8 11:19:15.668 1:51.764 1:12.133 39.631 - 2 11:08:08.484 1:56.211  1:14.809 41.402 -
9 11:21:07.245 1:51.577  1:11.903 39.674 - 3 11:10:03.619 1:55.135  1:14.250 40.885 -
10 11:22:58.910 1:51.665  1:11.750 39.915 - 4 11:11:57.427 1:53.808 1:13.259 40.549 -
5 11:13:51.234 1:53.807 1:13.064 40.743 -
(2) Thomas Faraas 6 11:15:45.051 1:53.817  1:13.095 40.722 -
1 11:06:06.378 1:59.711  1:17.506 42.205 - 7 11:17:38.389 1:53.338  1:13.292 |  40.046 -
2 11:08:02.196 1:55.818  1:14.899 40.919 - 8 11:19:32.857 1:54.468 1:13.898 40.570 -
3 11:09:56.540 1:54.344  1:13.501 40.843 - 9 11:21:25.683 |  1:52.826 | 1:12.631 40.195 -
4 11:11:50.023 1:53.483 1:13.303 40.180 - 10 11:23:19.604 1:53.921  1:13.280 40.641 -
5 11:13:43.340 1:53.317  1:13.145 40.172 -
6 11:15:36.870 1:53.530  1:12.951 40.579 - (19) Marcus Fluch
7 11:17:30.265 1:53.395  1:13.369 40.026 - 1 11:06:08.537 2:01.518  1:19.717 41.801 -
8 11:19:23.090 1:52.825 1:12.745 |  40.080 - 2 11:08:06.474 1:57.937 1:15.810 42127 -
9 11:21:16.317 1:53.227 1:12.875 40.352 - 3 11:10:02.002 1:55.528  1:14.460 41.068 -
10 11:23:11.562 1:55.245  1:13.406 41.839 - 4 11:11:56.475 1:54.473  1:13.862 40.611 -
5 11:13:51.510 1:55.035 1:13.742 41.293 -
(8) Alexander Graff 6 11:15:45.346 1:53.836  1:13.380 40.456 -
1 11:06:03.709 1:57.641 1:16.269 41.372 - 7 11:17:39.150 |  1:53.804 | 1:13.901 |  39.903 -
2 11:08:00.039 1:56.330 1:15.100 41.230 - 8 11:19:33.522 1:54.372  1:13.356 41.016 -
3 11:09:54.917 1:54.878  1:14.260 40.618 - 9 11:21:27.553 1:54.031  1:13.586 40.445 -
4 11:11:48.722 1:53.805 1:13.575 40.230 - 10 11:23:22.308 1:54.755  1:13.590 41.165 -
5 11:13:42.882 1:54.160 1:13.696 40.464 -
6 11:15:36.822 1:53.940 1:13.102 40.838 - (15) Roar Lindland
7 11:17:31.019 1:54.197  1:13.873 40.324 - 1 11:06:07.516 2:01.445 1:18.881 42.564 -
8 11:19:26.907 1:55.888 1:15.734 40.154 - 2 11:08:05.743 1:58.227 1:16.026 42.201 -
9 11:21:21.215 1:54.308 1:13.668 40.640 - 3 11:10:00.966 1:55.223  1:14.378 40.845 -
10 11:23:16.056 1:54.841  1:13.852 40.989 - 4 11:11:55.932 1:54.966 1:14.366 40.600 -
5 11:13:50.523 1:54.591  1:14.045 40.546 -
(16) Martin Ohlin 6 11:15:44.382 1:53.859  1:13.431 40.428 -
1 11:06:04.776 1:58.420 1:16.903 41517 - 7 11:17:38.020 |  1:53.638 | 1:13.421 |  40.217 -
2 11:08:01.648 1:56.872  1:15.192 41.680 - 8 11:19:32.351 1:54.331  1:13.057 41.274 -
3 11:09:57.185 1:55.537 1:13.761 41.776 - 9 11:21:27.120 1:54.769  1:14.125 40.644 -
4 11:11:52.035 1:54.850 1:13.976 40.874 - 10 11:23:22.339 1:55.219  1:13.807 41.412 -
5 11:13:45.330 1:53.205 1:12.975 |  40.320 -
6 11:15:39.948 1:54.618 1:14.039 40.579 - (11) Alexander Holmberg
7 11:17:33.878 1:53.930 1:13.337 40.593 - 1 11:06:11.989 2:04.544 1:22.223 42.321 -
8 11:19:27.662 1:53.784  1:13.249 40.535 - 2 11:08:09.342 1:57.353  1:15.294 42.059 -
9 11:21:22.113 1:54.451  1:13.611 40.840 - 3 11:10:04.593 1:55.251  1:13.811 41.440 -
10 11:23:17.114 1:55.001 1:13.735 41.266 - 4 11:11:58.020 1:53.427 | 1:13.310 40.117 -
5 11:13:52.073 1:54.053 1:13.156 40.897 -
(21) Andreas Ahlberg 6 11:15:45.975 1:53.902 1:13.564 40.338 -
1 11:06:06.557 2:00.297 1:17.522 42.775 - 7 11:17:40.527 1:54.552  1:13.919 40.633 -
2 11:08:04.744 1:58.187 1:16.513 41.674 - 8 11:19:36.997 1:56.470 1:15.715 40.755 -
3 11:09:59.659 1:54.915  1:13.753 41.162 - 9 11:21:30.717 1:53.720 1:12.883 40.837 -
4 11:11:53.545 1:53.886 1:13.434 40.452 - 10 11:23:24.900 1:54.183  1:13.411 40.772 -
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5 11:14:43.208 2:05.751 1:20.016 45.735 -
(69) Patrik Sandell 6 11:16:48.393 2:05.185  1:19.399 45.786 -
1 11:06:11.612 2:02.872 1:20.516 42.356 - 7 11:18:55.379 2:06.986 1:22.108 44.878 -
2 11:08:09.227 1:57.615 1:14.874 42.741 - 8 11:21:00.101 2:04.722  1:20.959 43.763 -
3 11:10:05.435 1:56.208  1:14.805 41.403 - 9 11:23:08.942 2:08.841  1:24.305 44.536 -
4 11:12:00.667 1:55.232  1:14.379 40.853 -
5 11:13:55.676 1:55.009 1:14.125 40.884 - (12) Theresé Svensson
6 11:15:50.836 1:55.160 1:14.131 41.029 - 1 11:06:14.012 2:06.460 1:24.065 42.395 -
7 11:17:45.205 1:54.369 1:13.783 \ 40.586 - 2 11:08:09.576 1:55.564  1:14.337 41.227 -
8 11:19:39.789 1:54.584 1:13.910 40.674 - 3 11:10:05.748 1:56.172  1:14.816 41.356 -
9 11:21:34.680 1:54.891 1:14.174 40.717 - 4 11:12:01.082 ‘ 1:55.334 ‘ 1:14.310 ‘ 41.024 -
10 11:23:29.433 1:54.753  1:13.945 40.808 -
(147) Robin Appelqvist
(83) Bjorn Carleflod 1 11:06:17.787 2:08.659  1:25.953 42.706 -
1 11:06:13.863 2:06.175 1:23.396 42.779 - 2 11:08:16.850 1:59.063  1:17.295 41.768 -
2 11:08:12.537 1:58.674 1:16.615 42.059 - 3 11:10:14.652 | 1:57.802 | 1:16.366 | 41.436 -
3 11:10:09.625 1:57.088 1:15.664 41.424 - 4 11:12:13.008 1:58.356  1:16.521 41.835 -
4 11:12:06.385 1:56.760 1:15.556 41.204 -
5 11:14:02.712 1:56.327 1:15.050 ‘ 41.277 -
6 11:16:00.245 1:57.533  1:16.330 41.203 -
7 11:17:56.827 1:56.582  1:15.588 40.994 -
8 11:19:53.588 1:56.761  1:15.680 41.081 -
9 11:21:49.792 1:56.204 1:15.654 40.550 -
10 11:23:47.424 1:57.632 1:16.385 41.247 -
(24) Bjorn Vidar Brynildsson
1 11:06:12.974 2:05.582 1:22.604 42.978 -
2 11:08:10.677 1:57.703  1:15.884 41.819 -
3 11:10:07.736 1:57.059  1:15.521 41.538 -
4 11:12:10.839 2:03.103  1:21.838 41.265 -
5 11:14:07.523 1:56.684 1:14.918 41.766 -
6 11:16:03.368 1:55.845 1:14.663 \ 41.182 -
7 11:17:59.417 1:56.049 1:14.668 41.381 -
8 11:19:56.966 1:57.549 1:15.433 42.116 -
9 11:21:53.998 1:57.032 1:15.466 41.566 -
10 11:23:55.457 2:01.459 1:16.895 44.564 -
(51) Caroline Bender
1 11:06:19.422 2:10.656 1:26.887 43.769 -
2 11:08:17.899 1:58.477  1:16.540 41.937 -
3 11:10:15.790 1:57.891  1:16.131 41.760 -
4 11:12:13.636 1:57.846  1:15.961 41.885 -
5 11:14:12.282 1:58.646  1:16.241 42.405 -
6 11:16:09.589 1:57.307 1:15.836 41.471 -
7 11:18:05.007 1:55.418  1:14.353 \ 41.065 -
8 11:20:02.036 1:57.029 1:14.416 42.613 -
9 11:22:02.812 2:00.776  1:17.943 42.833 -
10 11:24:01.220 1:58.408 1:16.161 42.247 -
(55) Steffen Rothschild
1 11:06:20.870 2:13.059 1:29.345 43.714 -
2 11:08:19.917 1:59.047 1:17.004 42.043 -
3 11:10:18.527 1:58.610 1:16.278 42.332 -
4 11:12:14.856 1:56.3290  1:14.722 | 41.607 -
5 11:14:24.479 2:09.623 1:16.175 53.448 -
6 11:16:24.917 2:00.438 1:16.537 43.901 -
7 11:18:25.301 2:00.384 1:17.908 42.476 -
8 11:20:26.150 2:00.849 1:17.190 43.659 -
9 11:22:24.801 1:58.651 1:16.728 41.923 -
10 11:24:23.818 1:59.017 1:16.540 42.477 -
(14) Angelica Haraldsson
1 11:06:22.638 2:13.412  1:29.363 44.049 -
2 11:08:27.936 2:05.298 1:21.220 44.078 -
3 11:10:33.929 2:05.993 1:21.984 44.009 -
4 11:12:37.457 2:03.528 1:20.274 43.254 -
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